Origami

Harry Potter board

ACTIVITY PLAN: TERM 4 WEEK 7 2020
Educational Leader: Kareena Simpson / Megan Brook
Before School Care- Roll Call 8:30am

Design your dream

Bananagrams

Watercolour painting

game house
0:4.1,42,43 0:1.4,2.3,53 0:4.1,42,43 0:1.4,2.3,4.1,42 0:4.1,4.2,43
MEDHA MEGAN SARAH LACHLAN LYDIA
Handball Silent ball 3 bounce Hall ball Reading on the mats

0:1.4,2.3,4.1,5.1

0:1.4,2.3,4.1,5.1

0:1.4,23,41,5.1

0:1.4,2.3,4.1,5.1

0:1.1,5.3,4.1

ANTHONY

ANTHONY

NATHAN

MATT

MEGAN

After School Care- 3:10- 3:45pm Roll Call and Afternoon Tea

Wool sticks Peg monsters Paper plane flying Mosaics Gods eyes
competition
W: community 0; 2.1 0:4.1,42,43 0:4.1,4.2,43,1.4 0:4.1,4.2,43 0:4.1,4.2,4.3
SARAH NATHAN MADDIE MEGAN MEDHA
K-2 Survival tag Cloud Gazing Gymnastics on the Helicopter Rope K-3 Mario Kart
mats
0:1.4,23,4.1,5.1 0:4.1,42,43 0:1.4,23,4.1,5.1 0:2.1,23,4.1,5.1 0:1.1,.4.1,5.3
C: Child Suggestion C: Child Suggestion
MADDIE MEGAN LYDIA ANTHONY MEGAN
Indoor Nerf Wars Minute To Win It Diamond Dots Slime Suck It Up

Course!

0:1.4,2.3,4.1,5.1
C: Child Suggestion

0:1.4,2.3,4.1,5.1

0:4.1,42,43

0:4.1,42,43,52

0:1.4,23,41,5.1

Memory game

Musical bops

7 second riddles

Midnight Statues

0:1.4,23,4.1,4.2 0:1.4,23,4.1,4.2 0:1.4,2.3,4.1,51 0:4.1,42,43,5.2 0:1.4,2.3,4.1,51
SARAH NATHAN MADDIE MEGAN MEDHA
Bottle Flip Back To Back Drawing Spoons Murder Wink Healthy Food Plate
(card game)
Activity Code
G - Group F - Focus C - Child P - Parent Q- Relating | O - Outcomes W - World/ E - Extension
Activity Child Suggestion Suggestion to QIP (EYLF) National Events Idea




0:1.4,2.3,4.1,5.1

0:4.1,42,43

0:1.4,23,53

0:1.4,23,41,5.1

0:4.1,42,43

WES

JAKE

JAKE

JAKE

MATT




